
 
 

CURRICULUM VITAE 
 

 

 

Name  : Assoc. Prof. Dr. Mohd Hasmadi Ismail  

Address : Department of Forest Management 

Faculty of Forestry 

Universiti Putra Malaysia 

43400 UPM Serdang 

Selangor 

Tel. : +603-8946 7220/7170 

E-mail : mhasmadi@upm.edu.my 

 

 

Academic Qualifications / Education 

 PhD (Geoinformatic Technology), Cranfield University, United Kingdom 

 MSc (Applied Remote Sensing), Universiti Putra Malaysia (UPM) 

 Bac. of Forestry Science (Forest Management),  Universiti Putra Malaysia (UPM) 

 Diploma in Forestry, Universiti Pertanian Malaysia (UPM) 

 

Areas of Interest 

 Applied Remote Sensing & Geospatial Information System(GIS) 

 Natural Resource Survey & Management 

 Forest Harvesting & Operation 

 

Professional Qualification / Membership / Affiliation 

 Member, Institution  of Geospatial and Remote Sensing Malaysia (IGRSM) 

 Member, Institute of Malaysian Forester ( IRIM ) 

 Member, International Association for Landscape Ecology (IALE) 

 Member, Forest Product Society (FPS), USA. 

 Member, International Union of Forest Research Organizations (IUFRO) 

 Member, Commonwealth Forestry Association (CFA) 

 

Appointments / Career 

Position Duration 

1.Head, Department of Forest Production 15 March 2017- present 

2. Deputy Director, UPM’s Alumni Centre 1 August 2013 -14 March 2017 

3. Associate Professor, Faculty of Forestry 

4. Senior Lecturer, Faculty of Forestry 

5. Lecturer, Faculty of Forestry 

6. Tutor, Centre for Precision Agriculture &  

    Bioresource Remote Sensing, IBS, UPM. 

7. Research Assistant, Faculty of Forestry 

01 January 2011- present 

01 August 2008 – 31 Dec. 2010 

08 Sept. 2005 - 31 July 2008 

02 July 2001- 7 Sept. 2005 

 

14 April 1998 - 30 Sept. 2000 



 

Awards 

No. Name of awards Title Award Authority Award Type Year 

1. 

 

2. 

 

3. 

 

4. 

 

 

5. 

 

6. 

 

 

7. 

 

 

8. 

 

 

9. 

 

10. 

 

 

 

11. 

 

12. 

 

 

 

13. 

 

 

14.  

 

 

15. 

 

UPM’s Excellence Service 

 

Travel grant 

 

UPM’s Excellence Service 

 

Publication and Incentive 

Award  

 

Travel grant 

 

Technical Publication Award 

(Category A) 

 

UPM’s Excellence Service 

 

Best Poster at Sientific 

Conference FORTECHENVI, 

Czech Republic. 

 

UPM’s Excellence Service 

 

UPM’s Exhibition of 

Invention,Research and 

Innovation 

 

Young Scientist Travel Award 

 

UPM’s Exhibition of 

Invention,Research and 

Innovation 

 

UPM’s Excellence Service 

Award  

 

UPM’s Excellence Service 

Award  

 

UPM’s Exhibition of 

Invention,Research and 

Innovation 

 

 

 

 

 

 

UPM 

 

UPN, Indonesia 

 

UPM 

 

FRIM 

 

Kagoshima 

University,Japan 

 

FRIM 

 

 

UPM 

 

 

IUFRO 

 

 

UPM 

 

UPM 

 

 

 

IALE 

 

 

UPM 

 

 

UPM 

 

 

UPM 

 

 

UPM 

 

 

 

 

Keynote 

speaker 

 

 

 

 

Honorary 

speaker 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Bronze medal 

 

 

 

Travel award 

 

 

Bronze medal 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Silver medal 

2017 

 

2017 

 

2016 

 

2015 

 

2014 

 

 

2015 

 

 

2013 

 

 

2013 

 

 

2012 

 

2011 

 

 

 

2011 

 

 

2010 

 

2009 

 

 

2008 

 

 

 

2008 

 

 

 

 


