

CURRICULUM VITAE



KP	Name	:	Assoc. Prof. Dr. Mohd Hasmadi Ismail		
	Address	:	Department of Forest Management		
			Faculty of Forestry		
12			Universiti Putra Malaysia		
1			43400 UPM Serdang		
			Selangor		
	Tel.	:	+603-8946 7220/7170		
16	E-mail	:	mhasmadi@upm.edu.my		

Academic Qualifications / Education

- PhD (Geoinformatic Technology), Cranfield University, United Kingdom
- MSc (Applied Remote Sensing), Universiti Putra Malaysia (UPM)
- Bac. of Forestry Science (Forest Management), Universiti Putra Malaysia (UPM)
- Diploma in Forestry, Universiti Pertanian Malaysia (UPM)

Areas of Interest

- Applied Remote Sensing & Geospatial Information System(GIS)
- Natural Resource Survey & Management
- Forest Harvesting & Operation

Professional Qualification / Membership / Affiliation

- Member, Institution of Geospatial and Remote Sensing Malaysia (IGRSM)
- Member, Institute of Malaysian Forester (IRIM)
- Member, International Association for Landscape Ecology (IALE)
- Member, Forest Product Society (FPS), USA.
- Member, International Union of Forest Research Organizations (IUFRO)
- Member, Commonwealth Forestry Association (CFA)

Appointments / Career

Duration

Position

- 1.Head, Department of Forest Production
- 2. Deputy Director, UPM's Alumni Centre
- 3. Associate Professor, Faculty of Forestry
- 4. Senior Lecturer, Faculty of Forestry
- 5. Lecturer, Faculty of Forestry
- 6. Tutor, Centre for Precision Agriculture & Bioresource Remote Sensing, IBS, UPM.
- 7. Research Assistant, Faculty of Forestry

15 March 2017- present 1 August 2013 -14 March 2017 01 January 2011- present 01 August 2008 – 31 Dec. 2010 08 Sept. 2005 - 31 July 2008 02 July 2001- 7 Sept. 2005

14 April 1998 - 30 Sept. 2000

Awards								
No.	Name of awards	Title	Award Authority	Award Type	Year			
Ι.	UPM's Excellence Service		UPM		2017			
2.	Travel grant		UPN, Indonesia	Keynote speaker	2017			
3.	UPM's Excellence Service		UPM	speaker	2016			
4.	Publication and Incentive Award		FRIM		2015			
5.	Travel grant		Kagoshima University,Japan	Honorary speaker	2014			
5.	Technical Publication Award (Category A)		FRIM		2015			
7.	UPM's Excellence Service		UPM		2013			
3.	Best Poster at Sientific Conference FORTECHENVI, Czech Republic.		IUFRO		2013			
7.	UPM's Excellence Service		UPM		2012			
10.	UPM's Exhibition of Invention,Research and Innovation		UPM	Bronze medal	2011			
11.	Young Scientist Travel Award		IALE	Travel award	2011			
12.	UPM's Exhibition of Invention,Research and Innovation		UPM	Bronze medal	2010			
13.	UPM's Excellence Service Award		UPM		2009			
4.	UPM's Excellence Service Award		UPM		2008			
15.	UPM's Exhibition of Invention,Research and Innovation		UPM	Silver medal	2008			